 1.0SMBJ Series1000W Surface Mount Transinet Voltage Suppression
SMB
Symbol
Features
Peak power disspation 1000W@10 x 1000 us Pluse
Low incremental surge resistance
Excellent clamping capability
Glass passivated junction

22.0
20.7
18.8
17.2
15.5
14.4
13.8
12.9
12.1
11.5
10.7
10.3
9.7
8.8
8.3
1.0SMBJ170A 1.0SMBJ170CA 170
1.0SMBJ160A 1.0SMBJ160CA 160
189 1
1178 3.9
3.6
1.0SMBJ190A 1.0SMBJ190CA 190
1.0SMBJ180A 1.0SMBJ180CA 180
211 307 1
222 292 1201 3.5
3.3
1.0SMBJ200A 1.0SMBJ200CA 200 224 324 13.1
1
 1.0SMBJ Series1000W Surface Mount Transinet Voltage Suppression
V(Uni) (Bi)